TAMPEREEN KAUPUNKI
Kaupunkimittaus

Asemakaava-alueen osoitteenvahvistus n:o 4040
19.1.2015, Tiina Vesanta

Hervantajarvi, 078

Kiint.tunnus

Osoite

Vanha kiinteisto tai
rakennus mihin kohdistuu

Os.vahv.
aiheuttaja

078-7316-1

078-7315-1

078-7315-2

078-7315-3
078-7301-1
078-7301-2
078-7301-3
078-7301-4
078-7301-5
078-7300-1

078-7302-1

Heinurinkuja 1

Makkarajarvenkatu 10
Heinurinkuja 2

Makkarajarvenkatu 6
Heinurinkuja 6

Makkarajarvenkatu 4
Heinurinkuja 7
Lintuhytinkatu 5
Lintuhytinkatu 9
Lintuhytinkatu 13
Lintuhytinkatu 17
Lintuhytinkatu 21
Lintuhytinkatu 1

Makkarajarvenkatu 1

Kirrinkatu 2
Lintuhytinkatu 2

Tj 15.1.2015

Tj 13.1.2015



http://www.tampere.fi/ytoteto/kartta/map.php?x=24494020&y=6814631&px=4.0&txt=Os.vahv. 4040
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